SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA LIGHT
COCA-COLA ZERO
SOFT DRINKS CANS
FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON

SPRITE

TRINA ORANGE
NATURAL SMOOTHIES

BITTER KAS

CACAOLAT CHOCOLAT MILKSHAKE
ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE JUICE
FRAPPES & MILKSHAKE

SLUSH DRINKS

NESTEA

MINERAL WATER 50cl
MINERAL WATER “SOLAN DE CA-

BRAS”

SODA WATER
“CASERA” LEMONADE

AQUARIUS

GRENADINE OR LIME
MARTINIS & VERMUTS

.

DRAUGHT BEER

SMALL SIZE

MEDIUM SIZE
LARGE SIZE
Ml TANKARD 1 LITER

2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,80 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
4,80 €
2,90 €
2,60 €
2,90 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
1,90 €
2,20 €

1,90 €
2,90 €
3,00 €
1,90 €
3,50 €

ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925
SAN MIGUEL “FRESCA”
MAHOU MAESTRO TOASTED

CEDER
CORONITA
MIXTA-SANDY

3,40 €
3,40 €
3,40 €
3,30 €
3,40 €
3,40 €
3,40 €
3,40 €
530 €
3,40 €
3,10€
3,40 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
3,50€
2,40 €

2,70 €
2,40 €
3,40 €
3,50 €
2,40 €
4,00 €

SHANDY CASERA MEDIUM SIZE
SHANDY FANTA OR SPRITE MEDIUM SIZE

BEER BOTTLES
asMAHOU 1/3 5 STARS

“SAN MIGUEL SPECIAL
VIAHOU TOSTADA 0,0

SAN MIGUEL GLUTEN-FREE BEER

2,20€ 2,70€

2,90 €
4,00 €
7,50 €
2,90 €
3,50 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,20€
3,20€
3,20€
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,40 €
2,90 €

3,40 €
4,50 €
8,00 €
3,40 €
4,00 €

3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,70€
3,70€
3,70€
3,80 €
3,80 €
3,90 €
3,40 €

el Castillo

Moraira Beach Bar & Restaurant
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SELF SERVICE
PRICE

COFFEES AND HERBAL TEAS

COFFEE

‘\\ COFFEE WITH ICE
!/‘”CORTADO" COFFEE with some milk

COFFEE WITH MILK
AMERICAN COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK

CARAJILLO BRANDY COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO LATTE
CAPPUCCINO CREAM
HERBAL TEAS

MILK GLASS
MOMENT TEA
BELMONTES

LIQUORS AND BRANDIES

TABLE PRICE

1,50€
1,90 €
1,60 €
1,90 €
1,70 €
1,50€
1,80 €
2,50€
6,80 €
2,20€
2,60 €
1,40 €
1,50 €
1,90 €
3,00 €

2,00 €
2,40 €
2,10€
2,40 €
2,20€
2,00 €
2,30 €
3,00 €
7,30 €
2,70 €
3,10€
1,90€
2,00 €
2,40 €
3,50 €

VETERANO-MAGNO- 103- SOBERANO-TERRY 3,00 € 3,50 €

AMARETTO- LICOR 43 - COINTREAU

ANIS

FRUIT LIQUEURS
TIA MARIA

ORUJO

PONCHE

CAMPARI

BAILEYS & SIMILARS
MISTELA
PACHARAN

4,50 € 5,00 €
3,00 € 3,50€
2,50€ 3,00 €
4,50 € 5,00 €
4,50 € 5,00 €
3,50€ 4,00 €
4,00 € 4,50 €
4,00 € 4,50 €
2,50€ 3,00 €
3,50€ 4,00 €

SANGRIA1 LT

GIN & PREMIUM TONICS

7,50€ 8,00 €

BEFEATER PREMIUM

CITADELLE 9,50 € 10,00 €
G'VINE 11,00 € 11,50 €
TANQUERAY / SEAGRAMS 7,50€ 8,00 €
HENDRICKS 10,00 € 10,50 €

BOMBAY SHAPIRE premium

MARTIN MILLER'S

CARDHU

WINE GLASSES

GLASS OF HOUSE WINE (WHITE, ROSE, RED)
CRIANZA WINE (Utiel-Requena)

CRIANZA WINE Ribera del Duero or Rioja)
TINTO DE VERANO WINE WITH LEMONADE

BOTTLE OF RED WINE “NODUS”
BOTTLE OF RED WINE “BERONIA” (Ribera del Duero)
BOTTLE OF WHITE WINE “NODUS CHARDONAY”
BOTTLE OF WHITE WINE “MENADE” (sauvignon )

2,80€ 3,30€
3,90€ 440€
3,90€ 4,40¢€
3,20€ 3,70€
11,00€11,50€
14,50 €15,00 €
16,00 €16,50 €
17,50 € 18,00
18,00 €18,50 €

COCKTAILS

MOJITO
SAN FRANCISCO

CAIPIRINHA SUMMER FRUIT

SEX ON THE BEACH
DAIQUIRI FRUTAL
APEROL SPRITZ

PINA COLADA
HAWAIANO AZUL
ZOMBIE

ACE

TOM COLLINS MELON
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
TEQUILA SUNRISE

KIR ROYAL
MARGARITA
COSMOPOLITAN
BAHAMA MAMA
AKU AKU

MAI TAI

MELON TROPIC

J&B - WHITE LABEL- CUTTY SARK, BALLANTINES
JACK DANIELS

KNOCKANDO

7,50€ 8,00 €
9,50 € 10,00 €

7,80€ 8,30 €
6,50 € 7,00 €
8,80€ 9,30 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,00 € 8,50 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
6,50 € 7,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,00 € 8,50 €
6,50€ 7,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,00 € 8,50 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
8,50 € 9,00 €
6,50€ 7,00 €

»
-
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5,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
9,00 €

550€
7,50 €
7,50 €
9,50 €



/

DAY (FROM 09:30 TO 20:00) 'A

el Castillo

MENU BAR

SNACKS

SELF SERVICE
PRICE

MEAT PLATES

: TABLE PRICE
Moraira Beach Bar & Restaurant

PATATAS BRAVAS 6,50€ 7,50 € GRILLED GALICIAN ENTRECOTE ~ 16,00€ 17,00 €
PATATAS ALL | OLI 6,00€ 7,00€ = Sinier LAMB CHOPS 15,00€ 16,00 €
TORTILLA PATATA PORTION 450€ 5,50€ VEAL FILLET 13,00€ 14,00 €
CHIPIRONES 11,50 € 12,50 € BAGUETTES CHICKEN'S LEG 9,50€ 10,50 €
TELLINAS 10,00 € 11,00 € SERRANO (CURED) HAM 490€ 590¢€ BIG PORK CHOP 13,00€ 14,00€
SERRANO HAM & CHEESE 11,00 B ZTEAREEEZGF?A%-'E;-SIEESE AND TOMATO :ig : 3'?82 PORK CHOPS N
CRISP BAG 1,40€ 1,90 € AMON YORK e PORK ESCALOPE 12,00€ 13,00€
OLIVES, SMALL PLATE 1,80€ 2,30€ TUNA 500€  6,00€ CHICKEN BREAST 9,90€ 10,90 €
CROQUETAS DE BACALAO2.U  2,50€ 3,00 € TUNA & TOMATO 5,50 €
CHICKEN WINGS (2) 2,00€ 2,50€ PICKLED MUSSELS & STUFFED OLIVES 5,50 €
FRENCH OMELETTE 4,50 € GALICIAN COCKLES 19,00 € 20,00 €
OMELETTE WITH HAM OR CHEESE 6,50 € STEAMED MUSSELS 10,00 € 11,00 €
OMELETTE WITH CURED HAM 6,80 €
FRIED EGGS AND CHIPS 7,50 € 8,50€ BATTERED SQUIDS 6,90 € | (BATTERED) o
FRIED EGGS , HAMBURGER & CHIPS 9,50 € 10,50 € GRILLED CUTTLEFISH B2 GRILLED CUTTLEFISH 12,50€ " 15,50€
FRIED EGGS . SAUSAGES & CHIPS ococ R PORK LOIN, CHEESE & TOMATO 7,90 € BABY SQUIDS 11,50€ 12,50 €
FRIED EGGS , BACON & CHIPS 9,50 € 10,50 € BACON & CHEESE oo0¢ OCTOPUS GALICIAN
’ ’ ’ PORK LOIN & CHEESE 7,60 € STYLE 12,50 € 13,50 €
FRIED EGGS , PORK LOIN & CHIPS 11,00 € 12,00 € CHICKEN BREAST SLICE & CHEESE 790 € RIED ANCHOVIES -
SAUSAGES & CHEESE 6,60¢€ GRILLED SARDINES 7,90€  8,90€
CHICKEN BREAST SLICE 6,90 € EMPEROR FISH 12,50 € 13,50 €
VALENCIAN 780€ 880€ SAUSAGES “BLACK&WHITE” 5,50 € SALMON 1300€  1400€
SPECIAL 9,50 € 10,50 € o oo FRESH COD 10,00€ 11,00€
TOMATO, TUNA AND OLIVES 8,50€ 9,50€ ’ HAKE FILET 950€ 10,50 €
CHICKEN SALAD 9,90€ 10,90 € _ TURBOT, GALICIAN STY-
F oy m LE 18,50€ 19,50 €
AT MARGARITA 850€ 9,50€ GRILLED OR MEUNIERE
e A BACKED HAM 9,50 € 10,50 € SOLE 17,50€ 18,50 €
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH 450€ 550€ (Wi PEPERONNI 9,90€ 10,90 € DORADA 17,00€ 18,00€
VEGGIE SANDWICH 590€ 6,90€ NG 4 CHEESES 9,50€ 10,50 € SEABASS 17,00€ 18,00€
. VEGGIE SANDWICH WITH TUNA 6,90€  7,90€ \T/LEJE(Z'E 2'28 z 18?8 z
& BURGUER 590€ 6,90 € : :
o SALAD BURGUER 690€ 7,90€ TROPICAL 9,90€ 10,90¢€ PAELLAS (AT LEAST 2 P)
SPECIAL BURGER 8,20 € 9,20 € PAELLA DE MARISCOS 17,00 € 18,00€
CHEESE BURGUER 690€ 7.90€ PAELLA VALENCIANA 12,00 € 13,00€
SALAD & CHEESE BURGUER 7,50 € 8,50 € MACARRONES 8,50 € 9,50 € ’ — -~ PAELLA ESPECIAL MIXTA 15,00€ 16,00€
EL CASTILLO BURGUER 8,80 € 9,80 € SPAGHETTIS BOLOGNESE 8,50 € 9,50 € >, X3y PAELLA DE VERDURAS 11,00€ 12,00€
FRIED CHEAPS 380€  4,80€ SpAGHETTISCONVERDURAS ~ 850€  9,50€ ' ARROZ NEGRO CON CHIPIRO-
CHICKEN NUGGETS 7,50€ 8,50€ | AsANA DE CARNE 9,90€  10,90¢€ NES 16,00¢ 17,00
TORTELLINIS ROQUEFORT 11,00€  12,00€ FIDEUA DE MARISCOS 17,00¢ "~ 18,00€
ARROZ DE SENYORET 17,00€ 18,00€
ARROZ A BANDA 14,00€ 15,00 €




